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Region 1  Mary Ann Adams 515.281.4716  maryann.adams@iowa.gov  

Region 2  Dale Gruis  515.281.4712   dale.gruis.@iowa.gov 

Region 3  Andy Wermes 515.281.8353  andrew.wermes@iowa.gov  

Region 4  Pat Thieben  515.281.4707  pat.thieben@iowa.gov 

Region 5  Andy Wermes 515.281.8353  andrew.wermes@iowa.gov 

Region 6  Dale Gruis  515.281.4712  dale.gruis.@iowa.gov 

Region 7  Dale Gruis  515.281.4712  dale.gruis.@iowa.gov 

Region 9  Fidelis Ubadigbo 515.281.3080  fidelis.ubadigbo.@iowa.gov 

Region 10  Fidelis Ubadigbo 515.281.3080  fidelis.ubadigbo.@iowa.gov 

Region 11  Mary Ann Adams 515.281.4716  maryann.adams@iowa.gov  

    Kelli Diemer  515.281.3615  mailto:kelli.diemer@iowa.gov 

Region 12  Pat Thieben  515.281.4707  pat.thieben@iowa.gov 

Region 13  Linda Berg  515.242.5032  linda.berg@iowa.gov  

Region 14  Linda Berg  515.242.5032  linda.berg@iowa.gov 

Region 15  Jeanette Thomas 515.281.3636  jeanette.thomas@iowa.gov 

Region 16  Jeanette Thomas 515.281.3636  jeanette.thomas@iowa.gov 
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